HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. SB 782, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. ____ (for drafter's use only) CHAMBER ACTION Sena<u>te</u> House 1 2 3 4 5 ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW 6 7 8 9 10 The Procedural & Redistricting Council offered the following: 11 12 13 Technical Amendment to Amendment (600753) 14 On page 99, line 20, 15 remove from the amendment: subsection (8) is 16 17 and insert in lieu thereof: subsections (8) and (9) are 18 19 20 On page 112, line 16, 21 remove from the amendment: months. Persons 22 23 and insert in lieu thereof: months;. Persons 24 25 On page 113, lines 21-22, 26 remove from the amendment: all of said lines 27 and insert in lieu thereof: permutations of them, 28 29 "psychologist,""psychology," "psychological," or 30 "psychodiagnostic," or "school psychologist," 31 1 File original & 9 copies hbd0016 05/02/01 09:37 am 00782-prc -270031

Bill No. SB 782, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. ____ (for drafter's use only)

On page 114, line 7, after the second comma insert: section 490.014, On page 136, line 30, through page 137, line 3, remove from the amendment: all of said lines and insert in lieu thereof: "massage"; amending s. 484.002, F.S.; redefining the term "opticianry" to revise references to the term "medical doctor"; defining the terms "contact lenses" and "optical dispensing"; amending ss. 484.006 and 484.012, F.S.; revising references to the term "medical doctor"; amending On page 137, line 23, remove from the amendment: correcting a cross reference;

File original & 9 copies hbd0016

05/02/01 09:37 am